| PUNTUBALE ZONAL JUVENIL - PAIS VASCO

CADETE FEMENINO

Pos Licencia

1 vB08722373
2 VB09725058
3 VB09690391
4 VB01720391
VB05766002

6 VB08722372
7 VB03459550
8 VB09453839
9 VB09725392
10 VB03720317

Pos Licencia

1 VB01721568
2 VB01723249
3 VB09725391
4 VB09725235
5 VB09722376
6 VB09724517
7 VB04724389
8 VB01723805
9 VB08724853
10 VB04725212
11 VB01724330
12 VB01724034
VB01722017
14 VB04725917
15 VB01723680
16 VB01724043
17 VB04725211
18 VB04726057
19 VB01726258
20 VB13725563
21 vB01724193
VB04725304
23 VB08727284
24 VB09724474
25 VB09723565
26 VB03726607

Nombre

GOROSTIAGA, FERNANDA
AIZPURUA, ANDREA
BENARAN ORBE, ANA
ERAUSO, INES DE

VIDAL, CARLA

BOTAZ CARRASCO, MARIA
PARDO SANZ, BLANCA

MURO, MENCIA

RGC ZARAUZ
2-3JULIO 2019

Hex
4,6
3,4
3,7
5,8

5,9
7,2
15,9

BASTARRICA VALENTIN-FERNANDEZ, 19,8

BERTELINK ARTEAGA, AITANA

INFANTIL FEMENINO

Nombre

LOPEZ-LANCHARES, MARTINA

IRAOLA, LUCIA

BASTARRICA, MARIA

AIZPURUA, INES

SALEGUI, KLARA
YRIZAR TEJADA, BLANCA
MARTINEZ, SOFIA

UBILLOS, INES

GOROSTIAGA, PAULA
FERNANDEZ, ADRIANA
LASARTE, MONICA
UBILLOS, CLAUDIA
AMUNARRIZ, IRENE

GOMEZ, MARIA
IRUJO, MARIA
LAZCANO, ANA

ETXEBERRIA, LORENA
[ZQUIERDO SAMPER, SOFIA
IRAOLA PANIAGUA, INZA
JAUREGUI, AINHOA
ELOSEGUI, MERCEDES

DE LECEA CIGARAN, PATRICIA

IZA, IBONE
GOBELA, NAHIA

ELOSEGUI, TERESA
MENDEZ GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA

19,3

Hex
4,2
8,9
5,9
12,9
7,7
16,7
8,8
13,6
19,8
20,2
22,7
19,7
20,5
24,2
23,5
19
20,6
28,1
27,4
23,4
31,1
31,5
22,9
33,6
33,6
25,8

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu 12

4,2 C F 2 5 70
3,6 c F 1 4 74
3,9 C F 1 4 79
5,9 c F 2 6 84
51 C F 2 6 76

6 c F2 6 83
7,4 C F 2 8 81
16,1 C F 3 17 093
199 C F 4 21 93
194 C F 4 20 101

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu 12

I F 1 5 72

A F 2 10 78

5,8 I F 2 6 80
12,6 | F 3 14 81
7,8 I F 2 8 86
13,6 A F 3 18 78
9 I F 2 9 87

13,7 | F 3 14 88
18,2 A F 4 21 85
194 | F 4 21 87
21,1 | F 4 24 90
194 | F 4 21 095
I F 4 21 92

23,8 | F 4 25 92
22,7 | F 4 25 91
19,1 | F 4 20 90
20,7 |1 F 4 22 93
A F 5 29 97

269 B F 5 29 96
235 A F 4 24 104
29,6 | F 5 32 113
30 I F 5 33 111
231 | F 4 24 110
A F 5 35 104

A F 5 35 111

26 I F 4 27 116

N
]

74
76
78
76
84
78
83
91
99
97

N
]

79
78
77
81
77
87
84
85
90
92
90
88
91
94
97
99
101
99
104
97
97
99
104
112
108
111

Total
144
150
157
160
160
161
164
184
192
198

Total
151
156
157
162
163
165
171
173
175
179
180
183
183
186
188
189
194
196
200
201
210
210
214
216
219
227



CADETE MASCULINO

Pos Licencia

1 VB04720932
2 VB14450498
VB14721024
VB04428268

5 VB05722854
6 VB05722928
7 VB04432092
8 VB01446677
9 VB01721658
10 VB09726419

Nombre

DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO
GARMENDIA, JOSEBA
ARRIETA, UNAI

PRAT, DIEGO
ROMAN, DIEGO
FERNANDEZ, RAUL
IREZABAL, MATEO
LIZARAZU, GABRIEL
ELOSEGUI, TOMAS
IBOR, NICOLAS

INFANTIL MASCULINO

Pos Licencia

1 VB14724550
2 VB09721142
3 VB14723027
4 VB29724257
5 VB02724188
6 VB01725013
VB01721043
VB14720614

9 VB01724148
10 VB01722110
11 VB09724733
VB01722099

13 VB08723519
VB09725298

15 VB03722623
VB09721094

17 VB01722997
18 VB04724314
VB09723628
20 VB00723976
21 VB09720028
VB01725829
23 VB09723504
24 VB14725570
25 VB13725564
26 VB03726852
27 VB00814555
VB01723438
29 VB04725275
VB04725350
VB04725171
32 VB02726040

Nombre

HERRERO, XABIER
GUIBERT, LANDER
BASTARRICA, TELMO
AROCENA, MARKEL
SANCHEZ, RODRIGO
FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
TAMES, TELMO

HOWICK, JON

ELOSEGUI, JUAN

CARRIL, IGNACIO
ARRIETA, PEDRO
LIZARAZU, GONZALO
ELGUEA, ADRIAN

YRIZAR TEJADA, IGNACIO
OLANETA SAINZ, ALVARO
ARRIETA, ALVARO

ANDIA, JAIME

MARTINEZ, JAVIER
AROCENA SALAMI, FERNANDO
OLASAGASTI, AMETS
ARAMBURU, ALEJANDRO
DEARDEN, MARK
GORDALIZA, IRAITZ
IZQUIERDO MARTOS, XANET
JAUREGI, SANTIAGO
TORRES BILBAO, DIEGO
CARRASCAL, OIER
TAMES, IGNACIO
DOMINGO CALVO, JAVIER
MARTINEZ AYALA, GABRIEL
ZAMANILLO, JAIME
BASTERRA, JORGE

Hex
-0,1

3,8
2,3
4,4
5,5
2,9
3,6
12,1
18

Hex
9,6
4,9

11,8
11,8
6,9
9,1
10,3
12,9
11,4
15,3
10,7
9,1
17,9
18,5
13,4
12,1
11
18,1
18,5
16
16,6
15,2
16,6
12,6
25,8
17,5
21,9
23,4
24,2
15,8
24,3

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu

C M 1 0
2,1 C M 1 2
3,7 C M 1 4
2,4 C M 1 2

C M 1 5
5,3 C M 2 6
3,1 C M 1 3
3,8 C M 1 4
122 C M 3 13
182 C M 3 19

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu
8,4 I M 2 10
5 I M 2 5
7,1 I M 2 7
109 A M 3 13
11,3 | M 3 13
6,8 I M 2 7
9,2 I M 2 10
104 | M 2 11

A M 3 14
11,3 | M 2 12
148 A M 3 16
109 | M 2 11
9,3 I M 2 10
148 B M 3 19
16,7 | M 4 20
13,5 | M 3 14
11,3 | M 3 13
11,2 A M 2 12
17,8 A M 3 19
16,3 A M 4 20
16,1 | M 3 17
16,7 B M 3 18
15,4 | M 3 16
16,8 | M 3 18
12,8 | M 3 13
23,8 A M 4 28
17,6 | M 3 19

A M 4 23

A M 4 25

I M 4 26
159 | M 3 17

A M 4 26

12
67
75
75
70
72
74
74
76
90
98

100
95
99
94
86
98

N
)

71
70
70
75
74
74
75
85
85
99

75
75
77
77
84
75
80
83
82
89
82
84
86
92
83
89
78
88
89
94
89
90
91
91
91
93
89
94
93
98
106
95

Total
138
145
145
145
146
148
149
161
175
197

Total
150
151
157
162
163
164
164
164
165
168
170
170
171
171
173
173
174
175
175
176
178
178
179
181
184
185
189
189
192
192
192
193



INFANTIL MASCULINO

Pos Licencia
33 VB05727090
34 VB02724616
35 VB04726302
36 VB03724966
37 VB02726041
38 VB09726420
39 VB09727323
40 VB04726876

Nombre Hex
GOROSTIAGA LOPEZ-PLANDOLIT, JAIl 26,9
AREITIO, JAIME 18

MARIEL, DAVID 25,9
OLANETA SAINZ, IGNACIO 29,5
BASTERRA, PABLO 22,2
IBOR LARRANAGA, JAVIER 29,6
NIETO, MIKEL 32,2

IZQUIERDO SAMPER, IGNACIO 35,1

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu 12

18,2
25,6
27,5
22,4
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29
19
28
32
24
32
35
38

100
92
108
96
102
113
121
126

22
97
110
95
113
117
111
107
132

Total
197
202
203
209
219
224
228
258



	Clasificación Scratch Masculin

